
331 Roger Penske 22 1,347 0 1 0

332 J D Gibbs 54 1,324 -23 -23 2 0

333 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 9 1,213 -134 -111 3 0

334 Harry Scott Jr. 42 1,173 -174 -40 5 1

335 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 1,171 -176 -2 4 -1

336 J D Gibbs 11 1,154 -193 -17 7 1

337 Richard Childress 2 1,154 -193 0 6 -1

338 Richard Childress 3 1,148 -199 -6 8 0

339 Joe Gibbs 20 1,142 -205 -6 9 0

3310 Jack Roush 6 1,086 -261 -56 10 0

3311 Jack Roush 60 1,014 -333 -72 12 1

2712 Rick Hendrick 5 1,009 -338 -5 11 -1

3313 Richard Childress 62 954 -393 -55 13 0

3314 Jack Roush 16 889 -458 -65 14 0

3315 Robby Benton 99 868 -479 -21 15 0

3316 Steve Turner 31 851 -496 -17 16 0

3317 Johnny Davis 01 800 -547 -51 17 0

3318 Rod Sieg 39 793 -554 -7 18 0

3319 Richard Petty 43 788 -559 -5 19 0

3320 Mark Smith 19 765 -582 -23 20 0

3321 Tony Clements 51 757 -590 -8 21 0

3322 James Whitener 28 720 -627 -37 22 0

3323 Mark Smith 44 681 -666 -39 23 0

2124 Richard Childress 33 621 -726 -60 25 1

3325 Mark Smith 14 615 -732 -6 24 -1

3326 Gary Keller 4 586 -761 -29 26 0

3327 Curtis Key Sr. 40 544 -803 -42 27 0

3328 Gregg Mixon 93 525 -822 -19 29 1

3329 Jimmy Dick 55 519 -828 -6 28 -1

3330 Jimmy Means 52 482 -865 -37 30 0

3331 Robert Richardson Sr. 23 462 -885 -20 31 0

3332 Andrea Nemechek 87 452 -895 -10 32 0

1633 Fred Biagi 98 385 -962 -67 33 0

3334 Adrian Berryhill 17 384 -963 -1 34 0

3335 Mary Louise Miller 70 364 -983 -20 35 0

3236 Mark Smith 10 270 -1,077 -94 37 1

3337 Mike Harmon 74 264 -1,083 -6 36 -1

1138 Tony Townley 25 217 -1,130 -47 40 2

839 Shigeaki Hattori 180 212 -1,135 -5 38 -1

1540 Billy Boat 184 208 -1,139 -4 39 -1

541 Roger Penske 12 204 -1,143 -4 41 0

1042 Robby Benton 29 142 -1,205 -62 42 0

3143 Curtis Key Sr. 46 129 -1,218 -13 43 0

1644 Tommy Joe Martins 76 118 -1,229 -11 44 0

645 Scott Deware 86 100 -1,247 -18 45 0

246 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 88 81 -1,266 -19 46 0

547 Jason Sciavicco 24 63 -1,284 -18 47 0

1248 James Carter 172 57 -1,290 -6 48 0

1349 Morgan Shepherd 89 54 -1,293 -3 49 0

650 Michelle Gosselin 190 53 -1,294 -1 50 0

151 Richard Petty 09 48 -1,299 -5 51 0

252 Beth Baldwin 36 46 -1,301 -2 54 2
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1253 Derek White 13 45 -1,302 -1 52 -1

954 Mark Smith 91 38 -1,309 -7 53 -1

155 Harry Scott Jr. 30 25 -1,322 -13 55 0

156 Marc Browning 226 20 -1,327 -5 66 10

357 William Gerhart 85 19 -1,328 -1 56 -1

158 Kenny Habul 175 18 -1,329 -1 57 -1

159 Andrea Nemechek 197 17 -1,330 -1 58 -1

460 Rick Ware 15 14 -1,333 -3 59 -1

161 Melissa Sciavicco 00 13 -1,334 -1 60 -1

262 Jimmy Dick 177 8 -1,339 -5 61 -1

363 Craig Martins 67 6 -1,341 -2 62 -1

364 Jimmy Means 179 0 -1,347 -6 63 -1

165 Mike Harmon 277 0 -1,347 0 64 -1

266 Tina Berryhill 37 0 -1,347 0 65 -1
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